PAZ LED PENDANT INDIRECT
File Name: PAZ-TW-PENDANT-INDIRECT-SPEC-REV1 August 20, 2025Page: 1 / 11
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
WIDESPREAD INDIRECT OPTICS -  CHROMAWERX TUNABLE WHITE AND DIM TO WARM
PROJECT:
TYPE:
NOTES:

1 �For more information, see pages 5 to 10.
2 �On-site commissioning is required.
ORDER GUIDE
MOUNTING
53WAC36 - power 5" + non power 3" white canopy (36" aircraft cable)
SC53WAC36 - Sliding cables suspenion , power 5" + non power 3"
white canopy (36" sliding aircraft cable)
55W2SW18 - power 5" + non power 5" white canopy & two stems
(18" stems - max 4')
For all other options refer to our Pendant Mounting Guide
FINISH OPTIONS
W - matte white
AL - aluminum
CF# - custom finish
specify RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
TB# - T-bar caddy clip specify grid size
TG# - Tegular caddy clip specify grid size
ST - Screw Slots caddy clip
CU - custom
DESCRIPTION
Constructed of extruded and die-cast aluminum, Paz measures just over 6" across - the smallest curved profile available
today. A choice of end cap treatments and suspension options, as well as continuous runs in 2' increments, provide design
flexibility. Paz incorporates our high performance widespread indirect optics and delivers comfortable totally indirect lighting
with up to 109 lumens per watt. Paz is an ideal vehicle for ChromaWerx white tuning in education, office, and healthcare
applications where modular luminaires are used.
See page 2 for ordering code detailed information
up to 109 lm/w performance
Widespread Indirect Optics
IMPORTANT: a qualified DMX integration consultant is required to ensure proper installation and function of any DMX network
DMX WALL CONTROLS
To specify see pages 5 to 10
CROSS SECTION
1 7/8"
Ø 7"
6 5/32"
PAZPI - aircraft cable
Shown with regressed end cap Shown with sloped end cap
PAZ LED PENDANT INDIRECT
File Name: PAZ-TW-PENDANT-INDIRECT-SPEC-REV1 August 20, 2025Page: 2 / 11
www.lumenwerx.com  (T) 514-225-4304  (F) 514-931-4862  © All rights are reserved to LumenWerx ULC.
LumenWerx ULC. reserves the right to change or modify product specifications without notification
WIDESPREAD INDIRECT OPTICS -  CHROMAWERX TUNABLE WHITE AND DIM TO WARM
OPTICS
Widespread Indirect Optics (WIO) -
The LumenWerx Widespread Indirect Optic (WIO)
uses two vertically oriented LED arrays that couple
light into the edges of a linear light guide. A specially
designed TIR/microstructure extracts light into the
desired “batwing” distribution. Peak intensity hits
at 125º while suppressing direct uplight. Peak-to-
zenith intensity ratio is 2:1, outstanding for a narrow
luminaire. The Widespread Indirect Optic produces
noticeably smoother ceiling brightness than a typical
lambertian uplight distribution, permitting generally
wider spacing as well.
125º
Peak
Angle
18"-30" Optimal
distance
from ceiling
SPACE CALCULATION
Room: 58'Wx36'Lx11.5'H
Suspension: 30"
Fixture spacing: 12'x16'
PAZPI-WIO-LED-80-1200-35-12FT
Indirect Lumen Output: 1200 lm/ft
Efficacy: 105LPW
LLF: 0.9
LPD: 0.59Watt/Sq.Ft.